
DIGITUS Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter, SC / RJ45
SC connector

Articlenumber DN-82120
Piece per box 20
Weight of product with packging in kg 0.5
Box weight in kg 10
Country of origin China
EAN 4016032256236

10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX

 Multimode Dual Fiber

 Distance up to 0.5km

 SC Connector / RJ45 Connector

 Transforms wire based network media to fiber optic

 High quality and excellent reliability

 Auto MDI/MDI-X

 Auto-negotiation of Full- and half-duplex

 Diagnostic and monitoring LEDs for the status of power, link and act of the
ports

 Standalone Converter with external power supply

 Mountable in 19" chassis

http://www.digitus-professional.com

